NOTHING IN YOUR MINI BAR?

Wander over and help yourself to grab
some coffee, tea, snacks, and cold
drinks for your stay.

We also have in-store more goodies that
you might find fancy too!

By doing this, you help us to avoid
single-use plastics and useless packaging,
and to protect the environment
while offering you top-quality products.

Opening hours: 08:00 - 20:00



INCLUDED
Tea

Coffee
Milk

Sugar

Local snacks (50g)

Moulkou 50
Seve 50
Roasted pink salted peanuts 70
Banana chips 70
Potato chips 90
Soft drinks

Coca cola 140
Diet Coca cola 140
Sprite 140
Fanta 140
Tonic Water 140
Local beer

Phoenix Beer 220

Imported beer

Heineken 0% 220
Water

Water still 130
Water sparkling 130

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies.
All prices are inclusive of 15% VAT



SUPPLEMENTS

Snacks

Salted bow tie cake (50g) 90
Nuts

Almond (50g) 90
Dried fruits (50g)

Dried mango 150
Dried cranberries 90
Dried date 55

Trail mix (50g)

Fig Punch 70
Cookies (Unit)

Choc chips 75
Coconut 50

Sweet treats (Unit)

Caramelized peanut nougat 30
Caramelized rice cake 50
Mini lollipop 35
Marshmallows 35
Pop Corn 100
Dopper 500

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies.
All prices are inclusive of 15% VAT



Chocolate

C

C
C
C

N0CO
N0CO
N0CO

N0CO

ate s
ate s
ate C
ate C

N|

Al

0 50g- Dark 70%

0 50g- Milk 64%

ips 50g - Dark 70%
ips 50g — White

Imported beer

Heineken

Energy drink
Red bull

Rhum bottles

R
R

num New grove Liquor Vanilla (700m

num New grove Liquor Coffee (700m

Coffret Rum bottles miniature

Wine rhum bottles

Divine

Divine

'ychee (500ml)
Pineapple (500ml)

Mauritian Lychee wine by bottles
Aquarel White
Aperichy Rosé

Please notify the bulk shop family members should you have any allergies.

All prices are inclusive of 15% VAT

100
100
140
140

280

275

1875
1875

2200

700
700

1700
1700



