

NOTHING IN YOUR MINI BAR?

Wander over and help yourself to grab some coffee, tea, snacks, and cold drinks for your stay.

We also have in-store more goodies that you might find fancy too!

By doing this, you help us to avoid single-use plastics and useless packaging, and to protect the environment while offering you top-quality products.

Opening hours: 08:00 - 20:00

INCLUDED

Tea

Coffee

Milk

Sugar

Loca	snacks	(50g)
------	--------	-------

Water sparkling

Moulkou	50
Seve	50
Roasted pink salted peanuts	70
Banana chips	70
Potato chips	90
Soft drinks	
Coca cola	140
Diet Coca cola	140
Sprite	140
Fanta	140
Tonic Water	140
Local beer	
Phoenix Beer	220
Imported beer	
Heineken 0%	220
Water	
Water still	130
	130

130

SUPPLEMENTS Snacks Salted bow tie cake (50g) 90 Nuts Almond (50g) 90 **Dried fruits (50g) Dried mango** 150 **Dried cranberries** 90 Dried date 55 Trail mix (50g) Fig Punch 70 **Cookies (Unit)** Choc chips 75 Coconut **Sweet treats (Unit)** Caramelized peanut nougat 30 Caramelized rice cake 50 Mini lollipop 35 Marshmallows 35 **Pop Corn** 100 500 Dopper

Chocolate	
Chocolate slab 50g- Dark 70%	100
Chocolate slab 50g- Milk 64%	100
Chocolate chips 50g - Dark 70%	140
Chocolate chips 50g – White	140
Imported beer	
Heineken	280
Energy drink	
Red bull	275
Rhum bottles	
Rhum New grove Liquor Vanilla (700ml)	1875
Rhum New grove Liquor Coffee (700ml)	1875
Coffret Rum bottles miniature	2200
Wine rhum bottles	
Divine Lychee (500ml)	700
Divine Pineapple (500ml)	700
Mauritian Lychee wine by bottles	
Aquarel White	1700
Aperichy Rosé	1700